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*School office re-opens Monday August 22 - please 
call ahead for office times. 

Monday, August 7th – BC Day – Stat./General 
Holiday 

 

 Monday, Sept 4 - Labour Day - Stat./General Holiday 

Tuesday, Sept 5- NID-NO School for Students 

Wednesday, Sept 6 – First Day with Students (10:30-1:45) 

Thursday, Sept 7 – First Full Day with Students 

Saturday, Sept. 30 - National Day for Truth & Reconciliation 

 

 Monday, Oct 2 – National Day for Truth & Reconciliation 

Monday, Oct 9 - NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Day 
Stat./General Holiday 
Friday Oct 20- NO SCHOOL - Pro-D Provincial Day 
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Monday, Nov 13 - NO SCHOOL - Remembrance 
Day Stat./General Holiday 
Wednesday, Nov 15 & Thurs. Nov.16 -  Student led 
Conferences, early dismissal 1:45 (1 hour early)  

Mon. Nov 27th - Non-Instructional Day 

 Friday, December 22 – Last Day  

December 25- January 5 Christmas Vacation 

Dec 25 –Christmas Day  

Dec 26 - Box Day-Stat. 

 January 1 - January 5 Christmas Vacation 

Monday, Jan 1 – New Year’s Day - Stat Holiday 

Monday, Jan 8 - SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

Monday, Jan 29 –Friday, Feb.2nd – Catholic 
Education Week 
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Monday, Feb.2nd NO SCHOOL-Pro-D- Non-Instructional 

Monday, Feb 19 - NO SCHOOL - Family Day 

Wednesday, Feb. 28 & Thurs. Feb.29-  Student led 
Conferences, early dismissal 1:45 (1 hour early)  

 

 Monday, Mar.4  NO-SCHOOL - Pro-D- Non-Instructional 

Friday, March 15 – End of Term 2 

Mar. 18-Mar.29 - School closed for Spring Break 

Friday, March 29 - NO SCHOOL - Good Friday 

 

 Monday, April 1 - NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday 
Stat./General Holiday 
Tuesday, April 2 Return to School from Spring Break 

Monday, April 29 -  Non-Instructional Day 
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Monday, May 20 - NO SCHOOL - Victoria Day  Wednesday, June 26 – Last Day with Students- 
Reports cards sent out, End of Third Term 

Friday, June 7 – Non-Instructional Day 

Thursday, June 27 - Administrative Day 

 Monday,  July 03 - Office closed for Stat Day 

School Office remains open until Friday July 7th 

 Student –Led Conferences 

Non-Instructional days 

Stats 

Holidays 

 



 

Notre Dame’s SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 
CISPG Co- Mission Day – All Staff  Friday, September 1, 2023 

Labour Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

Non-Instructional Day:  

Curriculum Implementation Day 
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

First day with Students  

(Late arrival, early Dismissal 10:30-1:45) 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

First Full day with Students  

 
Thursday, September 7, 2023 

No School – National Day for Truth & Reconciliation 

Day 
Monday, October 2, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day – No School Monday, October 9, 2023 

Non-Instructional Day (Professional Development 

Conference - District) 
Friday, October 20, 2023 

Remembrance Day Stat– No School Monday, November 13, 2023 

Early Dismissal (1 hour early) for Student Led-

Conferences 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023  

& Thursday, November 16, 2023 

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development Monday, November 27, 2023 

Winter Vacation December 25 – January 5, 2024 

New Year’s Day (Stat) Monday, January 1, 2024 

Schools re-open after Christmas Vacation Monday, January 8, 2024 

Catholic Schools Week 
Monday, January 29th - Friday, 

February 2nd 

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development Friday, February 2, 2024 

Family Day – No School Monday, February 19, 2024 

Early Dismissal (1 hour early) for Student Led-

Conferences 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development Monday, March 4, 2024 

Spring Break 
Monday, March 18, 2024 to 

Friday, March 29, 2024 

Good Friday – No School Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday – No School Monday, April 1,2024 

School Reopens after Spring Break Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development Monday, April 29, 2024 

Victoria Day  – No School Monday, May 20 2024 

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development Friday, June 7, 2024 

Last day for students Wednesday, June 26, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day: Administrative Day Thursday, June 27, 2024 

 

Revised 12/21/2023 Check school newsletters and website for updates during the year ~ 

 


